
Hillsboro High School
522 E Tremont St    Hillsboro, IL  62049-1853
School Phone: 217-532-2841      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-532-5142      jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Assistant Principal
Andy Stritzel

Athletic Director
Joe Vanzo

Athletic Director
Joe Vanzo

Varsity Track and Field (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Feb. 16 @ IWU Early Bird IWU Early Bird 8:00AM
Saturday Mar. 02 @ Jacksonville High School

(Jacksonville Indoor Meet)
Jacksonville High School 10:00AM

Saturday Mar. 09 @ Jersey Winter Thaw--Principia
College

Jersey Winter Thaw--Principia
College

10:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Staunton, Vandalia, Roxana
(co-ed)

Roxana High School 4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 21 @ Bunker Hill and Mt Olive @ Mt
Olive

Bunker Hill and Mt Olive @ Mt Olive 4:00PM

Friday Mar. 22 @ Litchfield Relays (Coed) Litchfield Relays (Coed) 1:00PM
Monday Mar. 25 Southwestern (B/G) Hillsboro High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Gillespie, Carlinville Vandalia(coed) Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 30 @ Greenville Coed Invitational Greenville Coed Invitational 9:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Southwestern, Vandalia,

Litchfield (co-ed)
Litchfield High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 04 @ Effingham, Taylorville (G) Taylorville High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Pana, Greenville, Vandalia

(co-ed)
Vandalia High School 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ Pana Coed Invite Pana Coed Invite 9:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Carlinville Coed Relays Carlinville Coed Relays 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 18 @ Fr/So Conference Meet Litchfield High School 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 19 @ Comet Relays Comet Relays 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Southwestern Relays (Coed) AT

CARROLLTON
Southwestern Relays (Coed) AT
CARROLLTON

4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 27 @ Jokisch/Grandone Invite (B/G) Jokisch/Grandone Invite (B/G) 9:00AM
Saturday Apr. 27 @ Jokisch/Grandone Invite (Coed) Jokisch/Grandone Invite (Coed) 9:00AM
Monday Apr. 29 @ Taylorville (Taylorville) Taylorville 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 SCC Conference Meet Hillsboro High School 2:00PM
Thursday May. 09 @ IHSA Sectional Meet @ TBA IHSA Sectional Meet @ TBA 4:00PM
Monday May. 13 @ Capital Area Classic Honor Roll

Track Meet
Capital Area Classic Honor Roll
Track Meet

TBA
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